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SOUTH CAROLINA 

 
PALMETTO OUTDOORS 
SWANSEA, SC 
5/28/2016 
SCSCA CIRCUIT SHOOT #9 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SCSCA 
CIRCUIT SHOOT #9 
17 Attended 
CH PALMER TOWNSEND 99 
M1 CHRIS FERRES 95 
M2 SCOTT J BRANYON 88 
AA1 ED SCHMITTER 78 
A1 JIM FINKEL 87 
A2 JAMES R MCLAIN 82 
A3 MIKE BATES 76 
B1 DONALD B YAGER 80 
C1 JAMES G GRAVES 80 
D1 WILLIAM J PARKER 84 
D2 GEORGE C DAVIS 79 
D3 KENNETH SUTPHIN 75 
E1 THOMAS HOWARD 81 
E2 MELISSA M BURTNER YOUN 57 
E3 WILLIAM HOWARD 51 
SJCH THOMAS HOWARD 81 
JRCH PALMER TOWNSEND 99 
VTCH JAMES R MCLAIN 82 
VTRU DONALD B YAGER 80 
VT3 GEORGE C DAVIS 79 
SVCH JAMES G GRAVES 80 
SVRU ED SCHMITTER 78 
SV3 JAMES E MCCUTCHEN 72 
LYCH MELISSA M BURTNER YOUN 57 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SCSCA 
CIRCUIT SHOOT #9 
94 Attended 
CH CHRIS FERRES 97 
M1 MIKE SELLERS 93 
M2 J WES MILLER 91 
M3 RALPH BLEASDALE - JR 89 
AA1 GARY BLACKWELL 86 
AA2 ALAN WRIGHT 85 
AA3 WILLIAM R HUFF 83 
A1 JULIAN D HOLLIDAY 86 
A2 DANNY MILLER 84 
A3 WILLIAM H SMITH 80 
B1 JAMES E MCCORMICK - II 82 
B2 GAGE LANGSTON 82 
B3 TAB JORDAN 81 
C1 DAYLON MAHN 88 
C2 GARY PRINCE 81 
C3 JUSTIN SESSOMS 80 
D1 DONALD C ROGERS 85 
D2 SAMUEL F HADDOCK 84 
D3 BILLY J ISRAEL 79 
E1 COOPER GLEATON 78 
E2 MARSHALL A PAULK 78 
E3 JESSEP W GLEATON 76 
SJCH DAYLON MAHN 88 
SJRU GAGE LANGSTON 82 
SJ3 COOPER GLEATON 78 
JRCH PALMER TOWNSEND 85 
JRRU JAMES E MCCORMICK - II 82 
JR3 JUSTIN SESSOMS 80 
VTCH MIKE SELLERS 93 
VTRU J WES MILLER 91 
VT3 RALPH BLEASDALE - JR 89 
SVCH GARY BLACKWELL 86 
SVRU WILLIAM R HUFF 83 
SV3 BILLY J ISRAEL 79 

LYCH ANDI GRAE WINGATE 71 
LYRU ASHLAN M PRINCE 68 
LY3 SAMANTHA LANGFORD 64 
SSCH DOC MULKEY - JR MD 77 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: SCSCA CIRCUIT 
SHOOT #9 
17 Attended 
AA1 WILLIAM R HUFF 42 
AA2 GUY VULLO 35 
B1 GAGE LANGSTON 44 
C1 BODIE YARBOROUGH 44 
C2 CARROLL R MCPHERSON 40 
C3 JUSTIN SESSOMS 33 
D1 RICHARD M DELONG - II 36 
D2 SCOTT L TURNER 35 
D3 JAMES E GRIFFIN 33 
E1 MATTHEW B BLANKENSHIP  41 
E2 CJ CLELAND 38 
E3 EVAN ARDIS 37 
SJCH GAGE LANGSTON 44 
SJRU MATTHEW B BLANKENSHIP  41 
SJ3 CJ CLELAND 38 
JRCH JUSTIN SESSOMS 33 
JRRU ALEXIS YARBOROUGH 27 
VTCH GUY VULLO 35 
SVCH WILLIAM R HUFF 42 
SVRU CARROLL R MCPHERSON 40 
SV3 SCOTT L TURNER 35 
LYCH ANDI GRAE WINGATE 34 
LYRU ALEXIS YARBOROUGH 27 
 


